General information about company

Serip code 505590

NSE Symbol SVPGLOB

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE308E01029

Name of the company SVP GLOBAL TEXTILES LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Declaration

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
1 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 o
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 o
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 o
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 o
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 [
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Total No. of
. Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares shares on
No. Of harehol o . .
p:n? No. Of SS Zr;o gf(gtl;g’l class of securities (IX) 0. Of No. of Underlying  fully diluted
No. of fully ai d_y sha.res Total nos. 0. of shares Shares Sha;res No. Of Outstanding  basis
Catego Category of Nos. Of paid up E underlyin shares held (ca.lculate das Underlying Underlyin: Outstanding convertible  (including
80TY shareholder shareholders equity ep ity De osi}t,:) & (VD = or SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Outs tar}llldiﬁ securities, No. warrants,
(1I0) (III) shares held €4 ty Dep sitory av)+(V)+ p i’ Total as convertible 2 Granted of Warrants  ESOP,
shares Receipts 1957) (VIII) . Warrants .
) 9 a%of securities (XC) and ESOP etc. Convertible
}(I\%d oo éf aBA gf) Class eg:X 135S o] (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X)= Securities
+B+C2 82 egy (XA+XB+XC) etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513
Group
(B) Public 25386 59769487 59769487 47.25 59769487 59769487 47.25 59769487
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 25387 126500000 126500000 100 126500000 126500000 100 126500000
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Number of Non-Disposal ~ Other gﬁ;ile?élr?zgfr{t?efre d
Shareholding , as a % assuming ~ Locked in Shares Undertaking encumbrances, if (XVID) = Number of equi Sub-categorization of shares
Category of  full conversion of convertible shares (XIIT) pledged (XIV) (XV) any (XVI) umber of equity
Category - < Jd - ¢ (XIV+XV+XVI) shares held in
0 shareholder  securities (as a percentage o Asa%of Asa%of Asa%of dematerialized form
(I diluted share capital) (XII)= ° ° ° Asa % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
9 No. total No. total No. total o. No. Asa%oftotal (XVIII)
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) total Shares category category category
(a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) held (b) (a) Shares held (b) @ (i) (i)
held (b) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.75 66730513
Group
(B) Public 47.25 59769487 o o o
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 126500000 ] 0 0o
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. No. of Shares Total No. of
No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in Underlying shares on
of No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Outstandin fully diluted
Category & No. of fully Partly sha{res Total nos. total no. of Shares Shz;res No. Of conve rtibleg basis
Nam% gthe Nos. Of paid up paid- underlyin shares held shares Underlying Underlyin: Outstanding securities (including
Sr. No. shareholders equity u ying = (calculated  No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding ying > warrants,
Shareholders .. Depository asa % - Outstanding No. of
(111) shares held equity . (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, © convertible Granted ESOP,
O () shares Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) o securities Warrants (XC) Warrants and Convertible
h 9 Cl Total (XB) ESOP ete. (X) -
eld As a % of Class eg: X ass ol al (xA) _ Securities
W) (A+B+C2) eg:Y Voting (XA+XB+XC) etc.)
rights (XD=(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Oth
@ (specify) 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513 66730513  52.75 66730513
Sub-Total
(X)(l)" a 1 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513
(2) Foreign
Total 1 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513 66730513 52.75 66730513
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group

A=A



W+(A)2)
B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
@ Soemme w0 o
of India
?él)bél)‘otal 1 500 500 o 500
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
() nominal 24833 33698217 33698217 26.64 33698217
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 22 0664683 9664683  7.64 9664683
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
1) ﬁ;ﬁgﬁgt 148 2616331 2616331  2.07 2616331
(NRIs)
(0] gg‘ri;)srate 85 12091382 12091382 9.56 12091382
Any Oth
(m) (séidﬁﬁfr 297 1698374 1608374 134 1698374
Sub-Total
(1131)(4)0 ’ 25385 59768987 59768987 47.25 59768987
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 86 6948 6948 6048
()+(B) 253 59769487 59769487 47.25 59769487
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Xitgi(c 2) 25387 126500000 126500000 100 126500000
Total 3 6 6 6
(A+B+C) 25387 126500000 126500000 100 126500000

500 o
500 o
33608217 26.64

9664683  7.64

2616331 2.07

12091382 9.56
1698374  1.34

59768987 47.25

59769487 47.25

126500000 100

126500000 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

A

®

(d)

Sub-Total (A)(1)
(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
A)=(A)D)+(A)(2)
B

(€))

(@)

(3)

(a)

Sub-Total (B)(3)
(@)

(®

(h)

@

Q)

(m)

Sub-Total (B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C)

Shareholding , as a %

(():? Iﬁi%‘zﬁgi{g:m convertible securities ( as a

o percentage of diluted share

Number of

ing full . fLocked in
assuming full conversion of (- oc'x117)

As a % of

capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As No. total

a % of (A+B+C2)

(a) Shares

held (b)

Number of

Shares

pledged

(X1IV)
As a % of

No. total

(a) Shares
held (b)

Non-Disposal Other
Undertaking
)

As a % of
No. total
(a) Shares

held (b)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Any Other (specify) 52.75
52.75
Foreign
52.75

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Institutions (Foreign)
Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
Government / o
President of India
o
Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share 7.64
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Bodies Corporate  9.56
Any Other (specify) 1.34
47.25

26.64

2.07

47.25

Total Number of

£ Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

encumbrances, i
any (XVI)

No As a % of
(a). total Shares @
held (b)

No. Asa% oftotal form (XVIII)
Shares held (b)

66730513
66730513

66730513

500

500

33698217

0664683

2616331

12091382
1698374
59768987

59769487

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

100
100

126500000
126500000

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

500

500

33698217

9664683

2616331

12091382
1698374

59768987

59769487

126500000

126500000

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub- Sub- Sub-
category category category
® (i) (iii)

o [} o
o o} [0}
o o} o
o [} o
o o o
o o o
o [} o

o o
o [} o



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.
Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities ete.) (XI)=(VII+X)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Significant Beneficial Owners

1

Bodies Corporate

SHRIVALLABH PITTIE VENTURES
LIMITED

AABCJ2899Q

1

66730513

66730513

52.75

66730513
66730513
52.75

66730513

52.75
66730513

Promoter

Click here to go
back

Total

1
66730513
66730513
52.75

66730513
66730513
52.75
66730513
52.75

66730513

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Dyt of
. . . . Whether by virtue of: creation /
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality . st
IS\Ir(; No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable (Iiz'lgh'tls) on bl ) oot :Silcgcglllégg? of
" Name PAN caseofa Nationality in case of Any Name ~ PAN caseofa Nationality in case of Any Voting istributable  Exercise Exercise o beneficial
i i i : Shares . dividend or of significant beneticia
foreign other is foreign other is rights h 1 infl interest
national selected) national selected) any other control  influence
distribution
SHRIVALLABH
PITTIE CHIRAG
VENTURES AABCJ2899Q INDIA PITTIE  AGKPP5693G INDIA 65 No 27-12-2004
LIMITED

Total: 65 o (o}



