

General information about company

Scrip code	505590
NSE Symbol	SVPGLOB
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE308E01029
Name of the company	SVP GLOBAL TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No	
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No	
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No	No	No	
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes		

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	24	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	66730513			66730513	52.75	66730513	66730513	52.75				66730513	
(B)	Public	25386	59769487			59769487	47.25	59769487	59769487	47.25				59769487	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	25387	126500000			126500000	100	126500000	126500000	100				126500000	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	52.75										66730513					
(B)	Public	47.25										59769487	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	100										126500000	0	0	0		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Total					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	66730513			66730513	52.75	66730513	66730513	52.75				66730513	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	66730513			66730513	52.75	66730513	66730513	52.75				66730513	
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)		1	66730513			66730513	52.75	66730513	66730513	52.75				66730513	

(1)+(A)(2)										
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)									
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	500	500	0	500	500	0	500	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	500	500	0	500	500	0	500	
(4)	Non-institutions									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	24833	33698217	33698217	26.64	33698217	33698217	26.64	33698217	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	9664683	9664683	7.64	9664683	9664683	7.64	9664683	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	148	2616331	2616331	2.07	2616331	2616331	2.07	2616331	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	85	12091382	12091382	9.56	12091382	12091382	9.56	12091382	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	297	1698374	1698374	1.34	1698374	1698374	1.34	1698374	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25385	59768987	59768987	47.25	59768987	59768987	47.25	59768987	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		25386	59769487	59769487	47.25	59769487	59769487	47.25	59769487	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C ₂)		25387	126500000	126500000	100	126500000	126500000	100	126500000	
Total (A+B+C)		25387	126500000	126500000	100	126500000	126500000	100	126500000	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C ₂)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)	No. total (a)	As a % of Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	52.75											66730513			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		52.75											66730513			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		52.75											66730513			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(a)	Central Government / President of India	0											500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0											500	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26.64											33698217	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.64											9664683	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2.07											2616331	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	9.56											12091382	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.34											1698374	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		47.25											59768987	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		47.25											59769487	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C ₂)		100											126500000			
Total (A+B+C)		100											126500000			

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIVALLABH PITTIE VENTURES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCJ2899Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66730513	66730513
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	66730513	66730513
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.75	52.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	66730513	66730513
Total	66730513	66730513
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.75	52.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	66730513	66730513
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.75	52.75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	66730513	66730513
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
	Name	PAN	Nationality in case of a foreign national	Name	PAN	Nationality in case of a foreign national	Whether by virtue of:	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	SHRIVALLABH PITTIE VENTURES LIMITED	AABCJ2899Q	INDIA	CHIRAG PITTIE	AGKPP5693G	INDIA	65		No	No	27-12-2004
Total:							65	0	0		